quar & Sandwlclias

Our burgers we offer you like to choiseof burger buns or in pita bread

Hamburger

Beef

Lamb

With tomatoe,salad, pickled cucumber and fried onions

Cheeseburger
Beef
Lamb

With cheddar, tomatoe, pickled cucumber, salad and fried onions

Chili-Cheese-Burger

Beef

Lamb

with jalapefos, chili, cheddar and fried onions

Morena’s special burger

Beef

Lamb

With carrots cole slaw, rocket and cocktail sauce

Morena’s lamb burger
Lamb paddy, baked with turkish pepper and feta

Alpin mountain veggie burger
Potatoe pancake, cheese noodles paddy and cranb@

All burgers are served with french fries and sour cream, if desired, you also get ketchup
or mayonnaise

9,50 €
11,00 €

9,90 €
11,40 €

10,50 €
12,00 €

9,50 €
11,00 €

11,50 €

9,10€




