Burger & Sandwickes

Our burgers we offer you like to choiseof burger buns or in pita bread

Hamburge	er
----------	----

Beef	9,50 €
Lamb	11,00 €

With tomatoe, salad, pickled cucumber and fried onions

Cheeseburger

Beef	9,90€
Lamb	11,40 €
With cheddar tomatoe nickled cucumber salad and fried onions	

Chili-Cheese-Burger

Beef	10,50 €
Lamb	12,00€
with jalaneños, chili, cheddar and fried onions	

Morena's special burger

Beef	9,50 €
Lamb	11,00€

With carrots cole slaw, rocket and cocktail sauce

Morena's lamb burger 11,50 €

Lamb paddy , baked with turkish pepper and feta $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right$

Alpin mountain veggie burger 9,10 €

Potatoe pancake, cheese noodles paddy and cranbers

All burgers are served with french fries and sour cream, if desired, you also get ketchup or mayonnaise